23-Apr
23-Apr
23-Apr
23-Apr
23-Apr
24-Apr
24-Apr
24-Apr
24-Apr

25-Apr

9:00

9:00

9:00

9:00

9:00

9:00

9:00

9:00

9:00

9:30

DGE

Chiu
Chiu
Chiu
Snure
Snure
Chiu
Chiu
Chiu
Chiu

Marques

12D

12D

12D

7D

7D

12D

12D

12D

12D

19D

PROCEEDING
Hearing
Hearing
Hearing

Status Hearing
Pre-Trial Conference
Pre-Trial Conference
Pre-Trial Conference
Pre-Trial Conference
Pre-Trial Conference

Status Hearing

Ninth Judicial Circuit Court of Florida

State of Florida v Larry, Lorenzo Michael
State of Florida v Torres, Arden Xavier
State of Florida v Ramirez Ramos, Erick Argenis
State of Florida v Girtman, George William
State of Florida v Reed, Monica Latresis
State of Florida v Ponds, Tyrell
State of Florida v Larry, Lorenzo Michael
State of Florida v Torres, Arden Xavier
State of Florida v Ramirez Ramos, Erick Argenis

State of Florida v Moses, Keith Melvin

2022-CF-013457-A-O

2023-CF-016678-A-O

2022-CF-004233-A-O

2021-CF-006771-A-O

2023-CF-010870-D-O

2022-CF-000055-B-O

2022-CF-013457-A-O

2023-CF-016678-A-O

2022-CF-004233-A-0

2023-CF-002486-A-O

HARGE DESCRI

Second degree murder (with a firearm

Injury to mother killing unborn child second degre
Mansluaghter (voluntary or involuntary

Possession of firearm by mino

Attempted first degree murder with a firearr

Aggravated battery causing great bodily harm (with a firearm
Sexual battery with deadly weapon or physical forc

Burglary of dwelling with assault or battery with weapo
Armed kidnapping with intent to commit a felor

Aggravated assault with a firearn

Human trafficking for commercial sexual activity of a child under the age of
Sexual battery of a person between 12 and 18 years ol
Second degree murder (with a firearm

Injury to mother killing unborn child second degre
Mansluaghter (voluntary or involuntary

Possession of firearm by mino

Attempted first degree murder with a firearr

Aggravated battery causing great bodily harm (with a firearm

First degree murder with a firearm

*Osceola County cases in red




