Ninth Judicial Circuit Court of Florida

DATE	TIME	JUDGE	COURTROOM	PROCEEDING	DEFENDANT	CASE NUMBER	CHARGE DESCRIPTION
23-Apr	9:00	Chiu	12D	Hearing	State of Florida v Larry, Lorenzo Michael	2022-CF-013457-A-O	Second degree murder (with a firearm Injury to mother killing unborn child second degre
23-Apr	9:00	Chiu	12D	Hearing	State of Florida v Torres, Arden Xavier	2023-CF-016678-A-O	Mansluaghter (voluntary or involuntary Possession of firearm by mino
23-Apr	9:00	Chiu	12D	Hearing	State of Florida v Ramirez Ramos, Erick Argenis	2022-CF-004233-A-O	Aggravated battery causing great bodily harm (with a firearm
23-Apr	9:00	Snure	7D	Status Hearing	State of Florida v Girtman, George William	2021-CF-006771-A-O	Sexual battery with deadly weapon or physical forc Burglary of dwelling with assault or battery with weapon
23-Apr	9:00	Snure	7D	Pre-Trial Conference	State of Florida v Reed, Monica Latresis	2023-CF-010870-D-O	Armed kidnapping with intent to commit a felon Aggravated assault with a firearm
24-Apr	9:00	Chiu	12D	Pre-Trial Conference	State of Florida v Ponds, Tyrell	2022-CF-000055-B-O	Human trafficking for commercial sexual activity of a child under the age of 1 Sexual battery of a person between 12 and 18 years ok
24-Apr	9:00	Chiu	12D	Pre-Trial Conference	State of Florida v Larry, Lorenzo Michael	2022-CF-013457-A-O	Second degree murder (with a firearm Injury to mother killing unborn child second degre
24-Apr	9:00	Chiu	12D	Pre-Trial Conference	State of Florida v Torres, Arden Xavier	2023-CF-016678-A-O	Mansluaghter (voluntary or involuntary Possession of firearm by mino
24-Apr	9:00	Chiu	12D	Pre-Trial Conference	State of Florida v Ramirez Ramos, Erick Argenis	2022-CF-004233-A-O	Attempted first degree murder with a fiream Aggravated battery causing great bodily harm (with a firearm
25-Apr	9:30	Marques	19D	Status Hearing	State of Florida v Moses, Keith Melvin	2023-CF-002486-A-O	First degree murder with a firearm